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M39029/58-360 and M39029/56-348

850-002-22-360 and 850-001-22-348
Standard Duty Electrical Pin and Socket Contacts

Mating End 

Size

Wire 

Accomodation
Military Part Number Glenair Part Number

Pin 22 22-28 AWG M39029/58-360 850-002-22-360

Socket 22 22-28 AWG M39029/56-348 850-001-22-348

SIZE #22 PIN AND SOCKET CONTACTS FOR USE WITH SUPERSEAL™ 233-304 AND 233-301 
CONNECTORS

.129

.122

60°
Typ

.040

.030

.010 Typ

.004

Ø
.041
.036

.300

.295

.531 
Ref

.237 

.231

.237 

.231

.033

.029

Black
Blue

Orange

.062  

.060

Rad
.020 
.010

Flat 
.011 Max

.0305 

.0295

.048 

.046
.0355
.0335

.141

.022 

.018  
Thru One Side Only

Manufacturer 
Symbol

Color Bands

H x 45°

.

 

-22-360 Only

Ø
 .041
.036

.040

.030

.129

.12260°
Typ

-22-348 Only

.010 
Typ

.004

Pin Contact

Socket Contact

.062 .047 .031

50°/44° .022 
.018  

Thru One Side Only

.855 (Ref)

Gray
Yellow

Orange

Color Bands

x 45°

.626/.616

.585 Min.

.166 Min

Mfgr. Symbol

.033

.029

.141

.062 

.060

.237 

.231

.005 

.003

.048 

.046
.0355 
.0335

Termination Tools

Size 

22
Part Number Military Number

AWG

Handling
Crimp Tool Positioner Insertion Tool Extraction Tool

Pin 850-002-22-360 M39029/58-360
22, 24, 26, 

28

M22520/2-01

M22520/7-01

M22520/2-09

M22520//7-07

M81969/14-01

M81969/8-01

M81969/14-01

M81969/8-02

Socket 850-001-22-348 M39029/56-348
22, 24, 26, 

28

M22520/2-01

M22520/7-01

M22520/2-07

M22520//7-05

M81969/14-01

M81969/8-01

M81969/14-01

M81969/8-02


